UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Lehi Metro Water District
2021
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000008

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

8,122,163,455 165,362,627

2021 DATE: March 31, 2022
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
940,587,135 73,824.91

3,137.25
335.36
(307.27)
3,165.34
70.659.57
COLLECTION RATE
95.71%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
3,077.74
1,036.04
89.72
28.08
5,131.58
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
2,601.88 71.27 2,673.15
9,330.28
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 69,134.02
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



